
Event Start Date Event End Date Event Time Location

Saturday, April 18, 2015 Saturday, October 31, 2015 Farmer's Market 100 Block of West Pike Street

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 High School Physical Night 6-8 pm Southmont High School Gymnasium

Thursday, April 30, 2015 Sustainable Initiatives Open House 4-7 pm Tannenbaum Center

Saturday, May 02, 2015 Master Gardeners Plant Exchange Montgomery Country 4H Fairgrounds

Monday, May 04, 2015 High School Physical Night 6-8 pm North Montgomery High School

Thursday, May 07, 2015 "Awareness of Driving Drowsy and Other Sleep Issues" 11:30 AM Bonzel Hall - Franciscan St. Elizabeth Health - Crawfordsville

Saturday, May 09, 2015

Saturday, May 16, 2015 Hoover 5k Run Crawfordsville High School

Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Healthy Indiana Plan 2.0 health insurance presentation 10:00 AM Bonzel Hall - Franciscan St. Elizabeth Health - Crawfordsville

Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Food Finders Food Bank Mobile Food Pantry 5:00 PM Boys and Girls Club of Montgomery County

Wednesday, May 27, 2015 National Seniors Health and Fitness 9 am -2 pm Athena Sports & Fitness

Saturday, May 30, 2015 Sunday, May 31, 2015 ATV Mx Nationals Tom's Marina

Thursday, June 04, 2015 "Act F.A.S.T. - Stroke Awareness and Telestroke Services 11:30 AM Bonzel Hall - Franciscan St. Elizabeth Health - Crawfordsville

Friday, June 12, 2015 Sunday, June 14, 2015 Strawberry Festival Softball Tournament

Saturday, June 13, 2015 Strawberry Festival 5K Downtown Crawfordsville

Saturday, June 13, 2015 Sunday, June 14, 2015 Strawberry Festival Tennis Tournament

Saturday, June 27, 2015 Warrior Dash Tom's Marina

Friday, July 10, 2015 Thursday, July 23, 2015 Montgomery County 4-H Fair Montgomery Country 4H Fairgrounds

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Montgomery County 4-H Color Run 12-6 pm Montgomery Country 4H Fairgrounds

Saturday, July 18, 2015 Crawfordsville and Franciscan Physician Network Day 12-6 pm Exhibit Hall

Friday, July 24, 2015 Food Finders Food Bank Mobile Food Pantry Wingate City Park

Wednesday, July 29, 2015 High School Physical Night 6-8 pm Crawfordsville High School

Saturday, August 15, 2015 Funky 5K Milligan Park

Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Food Finders Food Bank Mobile Food Pantry 11:00 AM First United Methodist Church

Saturday, September 12, 2015 Second annual Community Day 8 am-12 pm Franciscan St. Elizabeth Health - Crawfordsville

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Food Finders Food Bank Mobile Food Pantry 5:00 PM Boys and Girls Club of Montgomery County

Saturday, October 31, 2015 Sunday, November 01, 2015 GNC Ironman Tom's Marina

Thursday, November 26, 2015 Sugar Creek Trail Thanksgiving Day Pie Run 8:00 an

last Wed. of Month Brown Bag Nutrition

Saturday, April 25, 2015 Relay for Life 12pm - 12am Boys and Girls Club of Montgomery County

Friday, May 01, 2015 Saturday, May 30, 2015 Crawfordsville 500 Contact Crawfordsville Park & Recreation

Saturday, April 25, 2015 Zumba-thon! 9a-12p Contact Crawfordsville Park & Recreation


